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Cockburn Town, Turks and Caicos Islands - Candle-lighting times 18 min before sunset

Adar - Nisan 5775

Wednesday Thursday
4
04:57 Fast begins Purim
Ta’anit Esther
18:17 Fast ends
Erev Purim
11
18
25

12

19

26

Friday

Shushan Purim
17:32 Candle lighting

13
18:35 Candle lighting

20
18:37 Candle lighting

27
18:39 Candle lighting

Saturday
7

Parashat Ki Tisa
18:33 Havdalah (42 min)

14

Shabbat Parah

Parashat Vayakhel-Pekudei
Mevarchim Chodesh Nisan
19:36 Havdalah (42 min)

21
Shabbat HaChodesh
Rosh Chodesh Nisan
Parashat Vayikra
19:38 Havdalah (42 min)

28
Shabbat HaGadol
Parashat Tzav
19:40 Havdalah (42 min)
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